LED Medium WALL PACK
EZ Installation Series
Security, pathway and perimeter lighting
Building entryways and walkways
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
Replacing 100-250W MH
Lumen ouput from 3800-6000lm
Multitude of voltage configurations: 120-277V and 347V

120VAC (UL and CSA listed)
3/4in long threaded nipple, 30-45 second Ɵme delay, Power ConsumpƟon: less than 0.9 waƩs at 120 VAC
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE: WP 45W 27V 50K D C P
NOTES 1.  277V driver operates on 100-277V (50/60 Hz),  Specify 120 and 208-277 options only when ordering with photocell.
2.. 45W and 70W are limited to 100-277V input only; 50W and 75 are limited to 347V input only.
Luminaire Type Voltage CCT Finish Accessory (OpƟon)
WP      Wall Pack
Power ConsumpƟon
45W        45Wa. s 27V1            100-277V 27K7K             270 D        Dark Bronze (Blank)    No Cap
C               DLC Cap P1        120V Photocell
P2    230V/277V Photocell
34V             347V 30K30K             30 BB         Blac50W        50WaƩs
70W        70WaƩs 40K0K             400 W       White
75W        75WaƩs 50K0K             500
2
2
(Default)
Photocell (OpƟon)
(Blank) No Photocell
Enlightening Expectations
Energy Saving Replacement
LEI MODEL Replacing
LEIWP45W27V50KD LEIWP50W34V50KD
LEIWP70W27V50KD LEIWP75W34V50KD
100-150W MH
175-250W MH
Unit: cd
Photometrics
Illuminance at a DistanceLuminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Unit: cd
Illuminance at a DistanceLuminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Unit: cd
Illuminance at a DistanceLuminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Unit: cd
Illuminance at a DistanceLuminous Intensity Distribution Curve
LEIWP45W27VXXKD
LEIWP45W27VXXKDC (DLC model)
LEIWP70W27VXXKD
LEIWP70W27VXXKDC (DLC model)
Dh
Dv
Dv
Dh
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
2278
1823
1367
911
455
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
2515
2012
1509
1006
503
 0
 180
 90 90